
2 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 3

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

FLOWERING SHRUBS

ALTHEA AMPLISSIMUS, Double Red (zone 5-9)
ALTHEA ARDENS, Double Violet (zone 5-9)
ALTHEA JEANNE D’ARC, Double White (zone 5-9)

3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 15.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00

TREE FORM
1 ins. cal. (15" B&B)................................................................................. 24.00
11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B).............................................................................. 30.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) .............................................................................. 41.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) .............................................................................. 52.00
2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00

CORNUS ALBA SIBIRICA, Coral Red Dogwood (zone 2-8)
CORNUS STOLONIFERA, Redosier Dogwood (zone 2-8)

2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 13.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 16.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 22.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 27.00

COTINUS COGGYGRIA, Velvet Cloak Royal Purple Smoketree (zone 4-9)
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 18.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
12 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00

EUONYMUS ALATUS COMPACTUS, Dwarf Burning Bush (zone 4-9)
18 to 24 ins. (10" B&B) ............................................................................. 14.00
24 to 30 ins. (12" B&B) ............................................................................. 16.00
30 to 36 ins. (14" B&B) ............................................................................. 18.00
36 to 42 ins. (16" B&B) ............................................................................. 21.00
42 to 48 ins. (18" B&B) ............................................................................. 25.00

4 ft. (20" B&B) ........................................................................................ 35.00
5 ft. (24" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 50.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 55.00
7 ft. (28" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 60.00
3 ft. Tree Form (14" B&B) ....................................................................... 25.00
4 ft. Tree Form (15" B&B) ....................................................................... 35.00
5 ft. Tree Form (16" B&B) ....................................................................... 45.00
6 ft. Tree Form (18" B&B) ....................................................................... 55.00

FORSYTHIA (zone 4-9)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ........................................................................................ 13.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 15.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 17.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ........................................................................................ 21.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ........................................................................................ 25.00

HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA, Common Witchhazel (zone 3-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .55

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .70
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .80

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.09
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 55.00

10 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00
12 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00

HYDRANGEA PANICULATA, Grandiflora Pee Gee (zone 3-8)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 13.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 16.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00

HYDRANGEA QUERCIFOLIA, Oakleaf Hydrangea (zone 5-9)
18 ins. (10" B&B) ....................................................................................... 18.00

2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

ILEX VERTICILLATA, Deciduous Holly Winter Red (zone 3)
18 ins. (10" B&B) ....................................................................................... 15.00

2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 22.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00

LAGERSTROEMIA INDICA, Peppermint Crape Myrtle (Semi-Dwarf) (zone 6)
LAGERSTROEMIA X, Dynamite Crape Myrtle (zone 6)
LAGERSTROEMIA X, Natchez Crape Myrtle (zone 6)
LAGERSTROEMIA X, Sarah’s Favorite Crape Myrtle (zone 6)
LAGERSTROEMIA X, Sioux Crape Myrtle (zone 6)
LAGERSTROEMIA X, Muskogee Crape Myrtle (zone 6)
18 to 24 ins. Br. Tr. ..................................................................................... 4.50
24 to 30 ins. Br. Tr. ..................................................................................... 5.50
30 to 36 ins. Br. Tr. ..................................................................................... 6.50

3 ft. Br. Tr. ................................................................................................ 7.50
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 43.00
8 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 55.00

10 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
12 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00
14 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 100.00
16 ft. (36" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 135.00



4 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 5

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

LONICERA FRAGRANTISSIMA, Winter Honeysuckle (zone 4-9)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ........................................................................................ 14.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 18.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 23.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ........................................................................................ 27.00

RHUS COPALLINA, Flameleaf Sumac (Black) (zone 4-9)
RHUS GLABRA, Smooth Sumac (White) (zone 3)

3 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 15.00
4 ft. (13" B&B) ......................................................................................... 17.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
8 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS, Elderberry (zone 3-9)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 15.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 17.00
4 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
5 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
6 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

SYRINGA RETICULATA, Japanese Tree Lilac (Ivory Silk)
8 ft. M.T. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

10 ft. M.T. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 69.00
12 ft. M.T. (28" W.B.) ................................................................................. 85.00

4 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00

11/4 ins. cal. (18" B&B)................................................................................ 60.00
11/2 ins. cal. (20" B&B)................................................................................ 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................ 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................ 90.00

VIBURNUM BURKWOODII, Burkwood Viburnum
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 32.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 37.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 42.00

VIBURNUM CARLESII, Korean Spice Viburnum
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

VIBURNUM DENTATUM, Arrowwood Viburnum (zone 2-8)
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 18.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 22.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 55.00

VIBURNUM DENTATUM CHRISTOM, Blue Muffin Viburnum
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

VIBURNUM OPULUS, Highbush Cranberry (zone 3-8)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ........................................................................................ 17.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 21.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 25.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ........................................................................................ 32.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ........................................................................................ 35.00

VIBURNUM MACROCEPHALUM STERILE, Chinese Snowball
VIBURNUM OPULUS ROSEUM STERILE, Old Fashion Snowball

2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00
4 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
5 ft. to 8 ft. .............................................................................................. POR

VIBURNUM PRAGENSE, Prague Viburnum
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
8 ft. to 10 ft. ............................................................................................ POR

VIBURNUM PRUNIFOLIUM, Blackhaw Viburnum (zone 3-9)
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 50.00
8 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00

VIBURNUM RHYTIDOPHYLLOIDES, Willowwood Viburnum (zone 4-8)
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 50.00
8 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00

VIBURNUM TOMENTOSUM, Japanese Snowball (zone 5-8)
VIBURNUM TOMENTOSUM “MARIESII”, Mariesi Viburnum (zone 4)

3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00



6 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 7

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

NUT TREES

CARYA LACINIOSA, Shellbark Hickory (zone 6)
4 ft. (13" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.) ................................................................................. 110.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.) ................................................................................. 170.00

CARYA PECAN, Hardy Pecan (zone 3)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .59

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .75
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .99

2 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 1.39
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00

CASTANEA MOLLISSIMA, Chinese Chestnut (zone 4)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .40

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .70
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .90

2 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 1.25
3 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 2.50
4 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 3.50
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 35.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 60.00

CORYLUS AMERICANA, American Filbert, Hazelnut (zone 4)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .85

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .95
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 1.35

2 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 1.60
3 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 1.85
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
7 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

JUGLANS CINEREA, White Walnut, Butternut (zone 3)
JUGLANS NIGRA, Black Walnut (zone 3)
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 1.00

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.35
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 2.60
4 to 5 ft. S................................................................................................ 3.10
5 to 6 ft. S................................................................................................ 3.95
6 to 7 ft. S................................................................................................ 5.20
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.) ................................................................................. 95.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.) ................................................................................. 125.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.) ................................................................................. 225.00

Closed On Sundays
Customer Is Responsible For Unloading Trucks.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!



8 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 9

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

ACER RUBRUM, Red or Scarlet Maple (zone 3-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .35

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .55
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .65

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .75
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.35
4 ft. Br. Tr. ................................................................................................ 8.00
5 ft. Br. Tr. ................................................................................................ 9.00
6 ft. Br. Tr. ................................................................................................ 11.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 41.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 48.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 140.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 160.00
41/2 ins. cal. (42" W.B.)................................................................................. 185.00

5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

ACER RUBRUM, October Glory Red Maple (zone 3-9)
ACER RUBRUM, Red Sunset Red Maple (zone 3-9)

6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 41.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 51.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 61.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 115.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 170.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 285.00

ACER SACCHARINUM, Silver Maple (zone 4)
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .35
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .48

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .65
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ .85
4 to 5 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.50
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 16.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 28.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 55.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

ACER SACCHARUM, Green Mountain Sugar Maple
ACER SACCHARUM, Legacy Sugar Maple

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.) ................................................................................ 100.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

Unacceptable Plants Must Be Reported To Our Claims Department
BEFORE Delivery Truck Leaves Your Premises.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

ORNAMENTAL & SHADE TREES

ACER BUERGERANUM, Trident Maple
11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 48.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00

ACER GINNALA, Amur Maple (zone 2)
4 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 20.00
5 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 24.00
6 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 33.00
8 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 53.00

10 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 75.00
12 ft., Clump.............................................................................................. 105.00

ACER NEGUNDO, Boxelder Maple
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 48.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.) ................................................................................ 75.00

ACER PALMATUM ATROPURPUREUM, Dwarf Japanese Red Maple (zone 5-8)
42 ins. (15" B&B) ....................................................................................... 43.00

4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 53.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 63.00
6 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00
8 ft. (30" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 125.00

ACER PALMATUM, Green Leaf Japanese Maple (zone 5)
4 ft. (15" B&B) ........................................................................................ 26.00
5 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 31.00
6 ft. (18" B&B) ........................................................................................ 36.00
7 ft. (20" B&B) ........................................................................................ 55.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 70.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 80.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 100.00
12 ft. (40" W.B.) ........................................................................................ 130.00



10 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 11

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

ASIMINA TRILOBA, Paw Paw
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .90
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 1.30

2 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 2.10
3 ft. S. ...................................................................................................... 3.75
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

BETULA NIGRA, River Birch (zone 4)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .30

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .40
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .55

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .70
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.15
4 ft. M.T. (15" B&B) ................................................................................. 19.00
5 ft. M.T. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 23.00
6 ft. M.T. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 28.00
8 ft. M.T. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00

10 ft. M.T. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 65.00
12 ft. M.T. (28" W.B.) ................................................................................. 80.00

Singles Available  Call For Availability

CARPINUS BETULUS, European Hornbeam
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 43.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 110.00

CARPINUS BETULUS ‘FASTIGIATA’, 
Pyramidal European Hornbeam

8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 48.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00

CARPINUS CAROLINIANA, American Hornbeam (zone 3)
5 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ........................................................................................ 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 30.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B)................................................................................ 41.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B)................................................................................ 58.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................ 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................ 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................ 100.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................ 130.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................ 155.00

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

ACER SACCHARUM, Sugar Maple (zone 4)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .38

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .57
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .75

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .95
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.40
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 22.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 41.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 115.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 160.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00
6 ins. cal. (60" W.B.)................................................................................. POR
7 ins. cal. (70" W.B.)................................................................................. POR

AESCULUS OCTANDRA, Yellow Buckeye (zone 5)
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .90
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 1.20

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.75
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 2.50
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

AESCULUS PAVIA, Dwarf Red Buckeye (zone 5)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ 1.20

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 1.70
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... 2.29

2 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00

13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00

21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00

AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS, Shadblow Serviceberry (zone 4)
*AMELANCHIER LAEVIS, Allegheny Serviceberry
*AMELANCHIER X GRANDIFLORA, Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry

4 ft. M.T. (15" B&B) ................................................................................. 28.00
5 ft. M.T. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00
6 ft. M.T. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
8 ft. M.T. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

10 ft. M.T. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 70.00
12 ft. M.T. (28" W.B.) ................................................................................. 85.00
*Allegheny and Autumn Brilliance - Add 10%



12 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 13

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

CORNUS FLORIDA, White Flowering Dogwood (zone 4-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .30

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .50
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .65

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.25
2 to 3 ft. S. Br........................................................................................... 2.45
3 to 4 ft. S. Br........................................................................................... 2.95
4 ft. (13" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 32.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 48.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 125.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 155.00

CORNUS FLORIDA RUBRA, Pink Dogwood (zone 4-8)
6 to 12 ins. Budded.................................................................................. 3.50

12 to 18 ins. Budded.................................................................................. 4.50
18 to 24 ins. Budded.................................................................................. 4.75

2 to 3 ft. Budded...................................................................................... 5.50
3 ft. (13" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
4 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 42.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 53.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 160.00

CORNUS KOUSA CHINENSIS, Kousa Dogwood (zone 4)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .35

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .45
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .65

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .85
3 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
4 ft. (13" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
7 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 145.00
M.T. available in all sizes - add 20%
Larger Ball Size

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

CERCIS CANADENSIS, Forest Pansy Redbud (zone 4-9)
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 41.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00

CERCIS CANADENSIS, Redbud (zone 4-9)
4 ft. (13" B&B) ........................................................................................ 18.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ........................................................................................ 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 29.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B)................................................................................ 35.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B)................................................................................ 46.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................ 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................ 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................ 100.00
4 ft. M.T. (14" B&B) ................................................................................ 23.00
5 ft. M.T. (15" B&B) ................................................................................ 28.00
6 ft. M.T. (16" B&B) ................................................................................ 40.00
8 ft. M.T. (18" B&B) ................................................................................ 55.00

11/2 ins. cal. M.T. (20" B&B)........................................................................ 65.00
13/4 ins. cal. M.T. (24" W.B.)........................................................................ 80.00

CHIONANTHUS VIRGINICUS, White Fringe Tree (zone 3-9)
2 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 41.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 53.00
8 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 63.00

CLADRASTIS LUTEA, American Yellowwood (zone 4-8)
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 51.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 130.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 200.00

CORNUS FLORIDA, White Budded Dogwood, Cherokee Princess (zone 4-8)
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 43.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 51.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00



14 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 15

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

GINKGO BILOBA, Maidenhair Tree (zone 3-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .40

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .50
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .70

5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 130.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 140.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 160.00
41/2 ins. cal. (42" W.B.)................................................................................. 220.00

5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00
6 ins. cal. (60" W.B.)................................................................................. POR

LIQUIDAMBAR STYRACIFLUA, Sweetgum (zone 5-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .40

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .50
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .60

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .80
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.25
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 35.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

LIQUIDAMBAR STYRACIFLUA, Slender Silhouette Sweetgum, Rotundaloba Sweetgum
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

LIRIODENDRON TULIPIFERA, Arnold Tulip Tree (zone 4-9)
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 50.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 80.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

Closed On Sundays
Customer Is Responsible For Unloading Trucks.

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

CORNUS x RUTGAN, Stellar Pink Dogwood
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B)................................................................................ 56.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B)................................................................................ 63.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................ 85.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................ 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................ 120.00

DIOSPYROS VIRGINIANA, American Persimmon (zone 4-9)
6 to 12 ins., S........................................................................................... .30

12 to 18 ins., S. .......................................................................................... .60
18 to 24 ins., S. .......................................................................................... .80

2 to 3 ft., S............................................................................................... 1.00
3 to 4 ft., S............................................................................................... 2.00
4 to 5 ft., S............................................................................................... 3.50
5 ft. (12" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

FAGUS GRANDIFLORA, American Beech (zone 3)
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
7 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 50.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 110.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 155.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 215.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 250.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 375.00
6 ins. cal. (60" W.B.)................................................................................. POR

FRAXINUS AMERICANA, White Ash
FRAXINUS PENNSYLVANICA LANCEOLATA, Green Ash (zone 3-9)

6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .28
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .38
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .48

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .65
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ .95
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 17.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 33.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 153.00

Limited

Limited



16 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 17

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

MAGNOLIA STELLATA, Royal Star Magnolia
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00
8 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00

MAGNOLIA VIRGINIANA, Sweetbay Magnolia (zone 5-9)
M.T. AND TREE FORM

4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00
8 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00
12 ft. (36" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 110.00
14 ft. (42" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 170.00

MALUS, Flowering Crabapple (Prairiefire-Dark Red, Profusion-Pink, Robinson-Dark
Pink, Sugar Tyme-White) (zone 4)

6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00

3 ins. cal. (30" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
31/2 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 125.00

NYSSA SYLVATICA, Black Gum (Sourgum) (zone 4)
4 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

OSTRYA VIRGINIANA, American Hophornbeam
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 36.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 55.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00
2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 85.00

21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

Closed On Sundays
Customer Is Responsible For Unloading Trucks.

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

LIRIODENDRON TULIPIFERA, Tulip Tree (zone 4-9)
6 to 12 ins. S........................................................................................... .34

12 to 18 ins. S........................................................................................... .40
18 to 24 ins. S........................................................................................... .60

2 to 3 ft. S............................................................................................... .75
3 to 4 ft. S............................................................................................... 1.15
5 ft. (14" B&B) ........................................................................................ 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ........................................................................................ 23.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 28.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B)................................................................................ 38.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B)................................................................................ 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................ 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................ 80.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................ 95.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................ 125.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................ 160.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................ 275.00
6 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................ 325.00
7 ins. cal. (70" W.B.)................................................................................ POR
8 ins. cal. (80" W.B.)................................................................................ POR

MAGNOLIA D.D. BLANCHARD, D.D. Blanchard Magnolia
MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA, Brackens Brown Beauty Magnolia (Plant Patent #5520)
MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA, Alta Magnolia
MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA, Little Gem Magnolia
MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA, Claudia Wannamaker Magnolia

5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 65.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 75.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 100.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 125.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 150.00
11 ft. (36" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 165.00
12 ft. (43" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 185.00

MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA, Southern Magnolia (zone 6-9)
6 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00
7 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 55.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 110.00
12 ft. (40" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 160.00

MAGNOLIA SOULANGIANA, Saucer Magnolia (zone 5)
MAGNOLIA x ‘ANN’, Ann Magnolia (zone 5-9)
MAGNOLIA x ‘JANE’, Jane Magnolia (zone 5-9)

3 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 67.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00
12 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 130.00



18 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 19

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

PRUNUS CISTENA, Purpleleaf Sandcherry (zone 2-8)
(Cistena Plum, Own Root Stock)

3 ft. M.T. (14" B&B) ................................................................................. 16.00
4 ft. M.T. (15" B&B) ................................................................................. 19.00
5 ft. M.T. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 23.00
6 ft. M.T. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 26.00
8 ft. M.T. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 33.00

TREE FORM
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 27.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

PRUNUS SEROTINA, Black Cherry
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.) ................................................................................. 95.00

PRUNUS SERRULATA, Kwanzan Cherry (zone 5-8)
PRUNUS YEDOENSIS, Yoshino Cherry

5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 125.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 145.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

PRUNUS x YEDOENSIS SHIDARE, Yoshino Weeping Cherry
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

Unacceptable Plants Must Be Reported To Our Claims Department
BEFORE Delivery Truck Leaves Your Premises.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

OXYDENDRUM ARBOREUM, Sourwood
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
6 ft. M.T., B&B (20" B&B) ........................................................................ 35.00
8 ft. M.T., B&B (24" W.B.) ........................................................................ 50.00

10 ft. M.T., B&B (28" W.B.) ........................................................................ 70.00

PLATANUS OCCIDENTALIS, Sycamore, American Planetree (zone 4-9)
6 to 12 ins. S............................................................................................ .30

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .45
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .60

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .70
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 35.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 60.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 145.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

POPULUS DELTOIDS, Cottonless Cottonwood Tree
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

PRUNUS VIRGINIANA, Canadian Choke Cherry
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.) ................................................................................. 70.00

Unacceptable Plants Must Be Reported To Our Claims Department
BEFORE Delivery Truck Leaves Your Premises.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!



QUERCUS ALBA, White Oak (zone 3-9)
QUERCUS BICOLOR, Swamp White Oak (zone 3-8)
QUERCUS COCCINEA, Scarlet Oak (zone 4-8)
QUERCUS LYRATA, Overcup Oak
QUERCUS RUBRA, Red Oak (zone 4-8)

6 to 12 ins. S. .......................................................................................... .40
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .60
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .75

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 33.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 115.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 155.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

QUERCUS NUTTALLII, Nuttall Oak
QUERCUS PRINUS, Chestnut Oak (zone 4)

6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 35.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 43.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 165.00

41/2 ins. cal. (42" W.B.)................................................................................. 235.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

QUERCUS NIGRA, Water Oak
QUERCUS PALUSTRIS, True Pin Oak (zone 4)
QUERCUS PHELLOS, Willow Oak (zone 5-9)

6 to 12 ins. S. .......................................................................................... .30
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .50
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .70

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .90
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.50
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 35.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 115.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 165.00
41/2 ins. cal. (42" W.B.)................................................................................. 235.00

5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

20 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 21

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

PRUNUS SUBHIRTELLA PENDULA, Double Weeping Cherry (zone 5-8)
11/4 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (18" B&B) ................................................................ 50.00
11/2 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (20" B&B) ................................................................ 55.00
13/4 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (24" W.B.) ................................................................ 65.00

2 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (24" W.B.) ................................................................ 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (28" W.B.) ................................................................ 90.00

3 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (32" W.B.) ................................................................ 100.00
31/2 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (36" W.B.) ................................................................ 135.00

4 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (40" W.B.) ................................................................ 150.00
5 ins. cal. 6 ft. Head (50" W.B.) ................................................................ 275.00

PYRUS CALLERYANA ARISTOCRAT, Aristocrat Pear (zone 5-9)
PYRUS CALLERYANA BRADFORD, Bradford Pear (zone 5-9)
PYRUS CALLERYANA, Cleveland Select Pear (zone 5-9)
12 to 18 ins. Whip...................................................................................... 3.50
18 to 24 ins. Whip...................................................................................... 4.00

2 to 3 ft. Whip ......................................................................................... 5.00
3 to 4 ft. Whip ......................................................................................... 6.00
4 to 5 ft. Whip ......................................................................................... 8.00
5 to 6 ft. Whip ......................................................................................... 9.00
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 33.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 53.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 145.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 222.00
6 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

QUERCUS ACUTISSIMA, Sawtooth Oak (zone 4)
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .50
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .60

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .70
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 1.50
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 21.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 26.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 60.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 75.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 155.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00
6 ins. cal. (60" W.B.)................................................................................. POR



22 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 23

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

TAXODIUM DISTICHUM, Bald Cypress (zone 4)
12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .70
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .80

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .90
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ 2.00
5 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
6 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 53.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00
31/2 ins. cal. (36" W.B.)................................................................................. 115.00

4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 145.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 235.00
6 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 265.00

ULMUS AMERICANA, American Elm
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 70.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 95.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 135.00

Unacceptable Plants Must Be Reported To Our Claims Department
BEFORE Delivery Truck Leaves Your Premises.

Call For Quotes • Call For Availability On Unlisted Items

Unacceptable Plants Must Be Reported To Our Claims Department
BEFORE Delivery Truck Leaves Your Premises.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

QUERCUS MACROCARPA, Burr Oak (zone 4-8)
QUERCUS SCHUMARDII, Shumard Oak (zone 5-9)

6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 40.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 50.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 65.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 120.00
4 ins. cal. (40" W.B.)................................................................................. 170.00
5 ins. cal. (50" W.B.)................................................................................. 275.00

ROBINA PSEUDOACACIA, Black Locust (zone 3-9)
6 to 12 ins. S. .......................................................................................... .30

12 to 18 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .35
18 to 24 ins. S. ........................................................................................... .45

2 to 3 ft. S................................................................................................ .50
3 to 4 ft. S................................................................................................ .75
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 45.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 70.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 80.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 90.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 105.00

SASSAFRAS ALBIDUM, Common Sassafras
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
8 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00

11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00
2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 85.00

SALIX BABYLONICA, Green Weeping Willow (zone 5-8)
5 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
6 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00

11/4 ins. cal. (16" B&B) ................................................................................. 28.00
11/2 ins. cal. (18" B&B) ................................................................................. 38.00
13/4 ins. cal. (20" B&B) ................................................................................. 55.00

2 ins. cal. (24" W.B.)................................................................................. 65.00
21/2 ins. cal. (28" W.B.)................................................................................. 80.00

3 ins. cal. (32" W.B.)................................................................................. 100.00

Limited



24 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 25

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

ILEX OPACA, Nellie R. Stevens Holly
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 42.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 50.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
7 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
8 ft. (30" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00
9 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 95.00

JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS, Irish Juniper
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
4 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 33.00
6 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
7 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 55.00
9 ft. (26" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00

JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA, Eastern Red Cedar (zone 2)
2 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
3 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 25.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 45.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 60.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 100.00

MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM, Oregon Grapeholly
18 to 24 ins. (12" B&B) .............................................................................. 16.00
24 to 30 ins. (14" B&B) .............................................................................. 19.00
30 to 36 ins. (16" B&B) .............................................................................. 22.00

3 to 4 ft. (18" B&B).................................................................................. 25.00

NANDINA DOMESTICA, Heavenly Bamboo (zone 6)
18 to 24 ins. (13" B&B) ............................................................................. 14.00

2 ft. (15" B&B) ........................................................................................ 18.00
3 ft. (16" B&B) ........................................................................................ 23.00
4 ft. (20" B&B) ........................................................................................ 28.00

PICEA ABIES, Norway Spruce (Sheared) (zone 1)
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 50.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 60.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
7 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00
8 ft. (30" W.B.) .................Volume Discount Available ...................... 95.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.)..................Volume Discount Available ...................... 120.00
12 to 14 ft. .........................Volume Discount Available ...................... POR

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

EVERGREENS

BUXUS MICROPHYLLA, Korean Boxwood (zone 4)
BUXUS MICROPHYLLA, Wintergreen Boxwood
BUXUS SEMPERVIRENS, Compact Boxwood (zone 5)
BUXUS X ‘GREEN MOUNTAIN’, Green Mountain Boxwood  (Cone)
15 ins. (12" B&B) ....................................................................................... 20.00
18 ins. (14" B&B) ....................................................................................... 24.00
21 ins. (15" B&B) ....................................................................................... 28.00
24 ins. (16" B&B) ....................................................................................... 38.00
30 ins. (18" B&B) ....................................................................................... 50.00

3 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 75.00
4 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 146.00
5 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 225.00

CUPRESSOCYPARIS LEYLANDII, Leyland Cypress
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 60.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
8 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 105.00
12 ft. (40" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 145.00
14 ft. (43" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 160.00

ILEX CRENATA, Sky Pencil Holly
3 ft. (14" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 48.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 54.00

ILEX GLABRA, Inkberry Holly
18 ins. (10" B&B) ....................................................................................... 20.00
24 ins. (12" B&B) ....................................................................................... 26.00
30 ins. (14" B&B) ....................................................................................... 38.00

ILEX OPACA, American Holly
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 60.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
7 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00
8 ft. (30" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00

ILEX OPACA FOSTER, Hybrid Holly
4 ft. Sheared (16" B&B)............................................................................ 45.00
5 ft. Sheared (20" B&B)............................................................................ 55.00
6 ft. Sheared (24" W.B.)............................................................................ 65.00
7 ft. Sheared (28" W.B.)............................................................................ 75.00
8 ft. Sheared (30" W.B.)............................................................................ 90.00



26 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 27

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS, Green Giant Aborvitae
4 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
5 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 50.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
7 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
8 ft. (30" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS NIGRA, Dark Green Arborvitae (zone 3)
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
6 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 50.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00
12 ft. (40" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 110.00
14 ft. (42" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 140.00
16 ft. (50" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 235.00

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS SMARAGD, Emerald Green Arborvitae
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 30.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 50.00
6 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
7 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00
8 ft. (26" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 100.00

TSUGA CANADENSIS, Hemlock (Sheared) (zone 3-8)
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 40.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 47.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 53.00
6 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 80.00
9 ft. (28" W.B.) .................Volume Discount Available ...................... 90.00

10 ft. (32" W.B.)..................Volume Discount Available ...................... 105.00
12 ft. (40" W.B.)..................Volume Discount Available ...................... 125.00
14 ft. (50" W.B.)..................Volume Discount Available ...................... 165.00

YUCCA FILAMENTOSA, Adam’s Needle (zone 4)
18 to 24 ins. Heavy (10" B&B).................................................................... 13.00
24 to 30 ins. Heavy (12" B&B).................................................................... 16.00

Closed On Sundays
Customer Is Responsible For Unloading Trucks.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!

Any Quantities Under 10, Please Call For Pricing 10+ 100+
Rate Rate

PINUS STROBUS, White Pine (Semi-Sheared) (zone 3-8)
3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
5 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 35.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 55.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
12 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 85.00
NATURAL - LESS 10%

PINUS TAEDA, Loblolly Pine (zone 6)
3 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 19.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 23.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 28.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 55.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00
12 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
14 ft. (40" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 115.00

PINUS VIRGINIANA, Virginia Pine (zones 4-8)
3 ft. (15" B&B) ......................................................................................... 20.00
4 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 24.00
5 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 29.00
6 ft. (20" B&B) ......................................................................................... 38.00
8 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00

10 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 75.00
12 ft. (32" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 90.00
14 ft. (36" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 110.00
16 ft. (40" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 140.00

PRUNUS LAUROCERASUS, Schip Laurel (zone 5)
30 to 36 ins. (15" B&B) .............................................................................. 27.00

3 ft. (16" B&B) ......................................................................................... 31.00
4 ft. (18" B&B) ......................................................................................... 41.00
5 ft. (22" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 60.00
6 ft. (24" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 70.00

THUJA, Little Giant Globe Arborvitae (Dwarf)
24 to 28 ins. (18" B&B) .............................................................................. 22.00
28 to 32 ins. (20" B&B) .............................................................................. 24.00
32 to 36 ins. (22" W.B.) .............................................................................. 26.00
36 to 42 ins. (24" W.B.) .............................................................................. 39.00

THUJA OCCIDENTALIS GLOBOSA, Globe Arborvitae (zone 3)
18 to 24 ins. (14" B&B) .............................................................................. 11.75
24 to 30 ins. (15" B&B) .............................................................................. 12.75
30 to 36 ins. (16" B&B) .............................................................................. 17.25
36 to 42 ins. (18" B&B) .............................................................................. 22.50
42 to 48 ins. (20" B&B) .............................................................................. 30.00
48 to 54 ins. (22" W.B.) .............................................................................. 40.00
54 to 60 ins. (24" W.B.) .............................................................................. 55.00

6 ft. (28" W.B.) ......................................................................................... 65.00



28 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110 CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 29

10 100
Rate Rate

TENNESSEE WILD FLOWERS

Anemone Rue........................................................................................ .60 .55
Baneberry, White................................................................................... .65 .60
Bell Worts .............................................................................................. .60 .55
Bell Worts (Dwarf) ................................................................................. .60 .55
Bell Worts (Large) .................................................................................. .60 .55
Blazing Star ........................................................................................... .60 .55
Blackeyed Susan .................................................................................... .60 .55
Bloodroot .............................................................................................. .60 .55
Bluebells ................................................................................................ .70 .65
Blue Lobelia........................................................................................... .60 .55
Cardinal Flower ..................................................................................... .60 .55
Cohosh, Black ....................................................................................... .70 .65
Cohosh, Blue......................................................................................... .65 .60
Columbine ............................................................................................ .65 .60
Dutchman’s Breeches ............................................................................ .60 .55
Foam Flower ......................................................................................... .60 .55
Geranium .............................................................................................. .60 .55
Ginger................................................................................................... .60 .55
Ginger, Evergreen.................................................................................. .60 .55
Goldenseal ............................................................................................ .70 .65
Hepatica................................................................................................ .60 .55
Indian Cucumber .................................................................................. .70 .65
Indian Pink ............................................................................................ .70 .65
Iris ......................................................................................................... .60 .55
Jack-In-The-Pulpit .................................................................................. .75 .70
Larkspur ................................................................................................ .60 .55
Lily Of The Valley................................................................................... .60 .55
May Apple............................................................................................. .60 .55
Mountain, Pink...................................................................................... .60 .55
Oxeye Daisy .......................................................................................... .60 .55
Pachysandra Allegheny.......................................................................... .60 .55
Partridge Berry, Clumps......................................................................... .60 .55
Poppy, Golden/Wood............................................................................ .65 .60
Rattlesnake Orchid ................................................................................ .60 .55
Sage Lyre, Leaved.................................................................................. .60 .55
Shooting Star ........................................................................................ .70 .65
Star Of Bethlehem................................................................................. .60 .55
Spring Beauty........................................................................................ .60 .55
Solomon’s Seal ...................................................................................... .60 .55
Solomon’s Seal, False............................................................................. .60 .55
Spider Wort ........................................................................................... .60 .55
Sweet William........................................................................................ .60 .55
Trillium (Beige, Pink, Red, White).........Limited Supply .......................... .80 75
Trillium, Pink Nodding........................................................................... .70 .65
Trillium, Prairie (Purple) ......................................................................... .65 .60
Trillium, Red Toad.................................................................................. .65 .60
Trillium, White Dwarf ............................................................................ .75 .70
Trillium, White Nodding.................SOLD OUT......................................
Trillium, Yellow ...................................................................................... .65 .60
Trout Lily ............................................................................................... .60 .55
Turks Cap Lily (Small) ............................................................................ 1.20 1.15
Turks Cap Lily (Large) ............................................................................ 1.45 1.35
Twin Leaf............................................................................................... .70 .65
Violets, Bird’s Foot ................................................................................. .60 .55
Violets, Blue Garden .............................................................................. .60 .55
Violets, White ........................................................................................ .60 .55
Violets, Yellow ....................................................................................... .60 .55
Wintergreen .......................................................................................... .60 .55

Closed On Sundays
Customer Is Responsible For Unloading Trucks.

We Have Park Grade Trees At A Discounted Price Of 10%, Call Us!

10 50
Rate Rate

FERNS

CHRISTMAS - Heavy .................................................................. .65 .60
CINNAMON - Heavy .................................................................. .85 .80
GLADE - Row Run .............................................................. .70 .65
HAYSCENTED - Row Run .............................................................. .65 .60
LADY - Heavy .................................................................. .80 .75
LEATHERWOOD - Heavy .................................................................. .85 .80
MAIDENHAIR - Heavy .................................................................. .75 .70
NEW YORK - Heavy .................................................................. .85 .80
ROYAL - Heavy .................................................................. .85 .80
SENSITIVE - Row Run .............................................................. .65 .60
SPLEENWORT - Row Run .............................................................. .65 .60
TOOTHWOOD - Heavy .................................................................. .85 .80
WALKING - Row Run .............................................................. .65 .60

100 500 1000
Rate Rate Rate

GROUND COVERS

EUONYMUS FORTUNEI COLORATUS, Purpleleaf Euonymus (zone 3)
6 to 12 ins. Bed Grown 1 Yr. ....................................................... .19

VINCA MINOR, Periwinkle (zone 3)
1-3 Leads .................................................................................... .12 .09 .08
3-6 Leads .................................................................................... .16 .11 .10
6-8 Leads .................................................................................... .20 .16 .14
8-12 Leads .................................................................................. .22 .18 .16

12-20 Leads................................................................................... .28 .24 .22



30 McMINNVILLE, TENN.  37110

BED GROWN PLANTS

EUONYMUS ALTATUS COMPACTUS, Dwarf Burning Bush
1 Yr. Rooted Cutting ............................................................................. .50

LAGERSTROEMIA X ‘NATCHEZ’, Natchez Crapemyrtle
1 Yr. Rooted Cutting (Heavy)................................................................. .65

LAGERSTROEMIA X ‘SARAH’S FAVORITE’, Sarah’s Favorite Crapemyrtle
1 Yr. Rooted Cutting (Heavy)................................................................. .65

LAGERSTROEMIA X ‘SIOUX’, Sioux Crapemyrtle
1 Yr. Rooted Cutting (Heavy)................................................................. .65

100
Rate

CONTAINER PLANTS

CALLICARPA AMERICANA, American Beautyberry
1 Gallon ................................................................................................ 3.75

CORNUS ANOMUM, Silky Dogwood
1 Gallon ................................................................................................ 3.75

CORNUS STOLONIFERA, Redosier Dogwood
1 Gallon ................................................................................................ 3.75

DIOSPYROS VIRGINIANA, American Persimmon
2.5" (40 Cell)......................................................................................... 1.15
1 Gallon ................................................................................................ 3.50

SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS, Elderberry
1 Gallon ................................................................................................ 3.75

100
Rate

CALL OR EMAIL FOR CURRENT AVAILABILITY 31

LIVE UNROOTED STAKES

ACER NEGUNDO, Boxelder Maple
CEPHALANTHUS, Buttonbush
CORNUS ALBA, Coral Red Dogwood
CORNUS AMOMUN, Silky Dogwood
CORNUS SIBERICA, Yellowtwig Dogwood
CORNUS STOLONIFER, Redozier Dogwood
POPULUS ANDROSCOGGIN, Hybrid Poplar
POPULUS DELTOIDS, Cottonwood
SAMBUCUS, Elderberry
SALIX BABYLONICA, Green Weeping Willow
SALIX DISCOLOR, French Pussy Willow
SALIX DISCOLOR ROSEA, Pink Pussy Willow
SALIX INTERIOR, Sandbar Willow
SALIX NIGRA, Black Willow
SALIX, Silky Willow

10 ins..................................................................... .40
18 ins..................................................................... .75
24 ins..................................................................... 1.00
36 ins..................................................................... 1.50

Availability limited on some items.  Please contact us for availability and quantity discounts.

CALL FOR INQUIRIES
ON ITEMS NOT LISTED!



32 PLANT INDEX

- A -
Althea........................................................2
Arborvitae...........................................26,27
Ash ..........................................................14

- B -
Beautyberry .............................................31
Beech ......................................................14
Birch........................................................11
Black Gum...............................................17
Boxwood.................................................24
Buckeye...................................................10
Burning Bush........................................2,31
Butternut...................................................7
Buttonbush..............................................30

- C -
Cedar ......................................................25
Cherry ...........................................18,19,20
Chestnut ...................................................6
Cottonwood.......................................18,30
Crabapple................................................17
Cranberry ..................................................5
Crape Myrtle ........................................3,31
Cypress...............................................23,24

- D -
Dogwood .........................2,12,13,14,30,31

- E -
Elderberry........................................4,30,31
Elm..........................................................23
Euonymus........................................2,28,31

- F -
Ferns .......................................................28
Forsythia....................................................3
Fringe Tree ..............................................12

- G -
Ginkgo ....................................................15

- H -
Hazelnut ....................................................6
Hemlock ..................................................27
Hickory......................................................6
Holly................................................3,24,25
Honeysuckle ..............................................4
Hophornbeam.........................................17
Hornbeam ...............................................11
Hydrangea.................................................3

- J -
Juniper.....................................................25

- L -
Laurel ......................................................26
Lilac...........................................................4
Locust......................................................22

- M -
Magnolia ............................................16,17
Mahonia..................................................25
Maidenhair Tree ......................................15
Maple...........................................8,9,10,30

- N -
Nandina ..................................................25

- O -
Oak ...............................................20,21,22

- P -
Paw Paw..................................................11
Pear .........................................................20
Pecan ........................................................6
Periwinkle ................................................28
Persimmon .........................................14,31
Pine .........................................................26
Planetree .................................................18
Poplar......................................................30

- R -
Redbud....................................................12

- S -
Sandcherry ..............................................19
Sassafras ..................................................22
Serviceberry.............................................10
Smoketree .................................................2
Snowball ...................................................5
Sourwood................................................18
Spruce .....................................................25
Sumac .......................................................4
Sweetgum ...............................................15
Sycamore ................................................18

- T -
Tulip Tree............................................15,16

- V -
Viburnum ...............................................4,5
Vinca .......................................................28

- W -
Walnut.......................................................7
Wild Flowers ............................................29
Willow ................................................22,30
Witchhazel.................................................3

- Y -
Yellowwood.............................................12
Yucca.......................................................27

1

The following are approximate ball sizes used with the tree sizes listed in this catalog.

If you prefer a larger ball other than the one we recommend, we will dig according to your
specifications with an additional charge for the larger ball size.

We recommend Spring Digging on the following plant varieties:

Ash
Birch
Black Gum
Crape Myrtle
Hawthorn

Holly
Hornbeam
Laurel
Leyland Cypress
Loblolly Pine

Magnolia
Maple
Oak
Poplar
Redbud

Smoketree
Sumac
Sweetgum
Sycamore
Tulip Tree

Willow
Zelkova

ESTIMATED TRAILER LOADS
According to Variety of Plant

Approx. Approx.
14 in. ball - 675 32 in. ball W.B. - 55
16 in. ball - 495 36 in. ball W.B. - 35
18 in. ball - 350 40 in. ball W.B. - 30
20 in. ball - 265 50 in. ball W.B. - 8
22 in. ball - 220
24 in. ball W.B. - 100
26 in. ball W.B. - 85
28 in. ball W.B. - 70
30 in. ball W.B. - 63

BALLED & BURLAPPED SPECIFICATIONS

SHRUBS
DIAMETER

HEIGHT OF BALL
12 to 18 ins. .......................................................... 8"
18 to 24 ins. .......................................................... 10"

2 to 3 ft. .............................................................. 12"
3 to 4 ft. .............................................................. 14"
4 to 5 ft. .............................................................. 16"
5 to 6 ft. .............................................................. 18"
6 to 8 ft. .............................................................. 20"

TREES - BALLED & BURLAPPED
2 to 3 ft. .............................................................. 10"
3 to 4 ft. .............................................................. 12"
4 to 5 ft. .............................................................. 13"
5 to 6 ft. .............................................................. 14"
6 to 8 ft. .............................................................. 15"
8 to 10 ft. ............................................................ 16"

11/2 ins. ................................................................... 18"
13/4 ins. ................................................................... 20"

TREES - MACHINE DUG
2 ins. ................................................................... 24"

21/2 ins. ................................................................... 28"
3 ins. .................................................................... 32"

31/2 ins. ................................................................... 36"
4 ins. .................................................................... 40"
5 ins. .................................................................... 50"


